

Submission

Bidder Details

Vendor Name	CT&T Concrete Paving Inc.
Address	324 S. Diamond Bar Blvd. Diamond Bar, California 91765 United States
Respondee	Jose Carvajal
Respondee Title	President
Phone	909-629-8000
Email	jose.cttinc@gmail.com
Vendor Type	CADIR
License #	875627
CADIR	1000025154

Submission Detail

Submission Format	Electronic
Submitted	07/23/2026 1:46 PM (PDT)
Delivery Method	
Responsive	
Submission Status	Submitted
Confirmation #	498154

Respondee Comment

Buyer Comment

Attachments

File Title	File Name	File Type
Fontana Bid Proposal.pdf	Fontana Bid Proposal.pdf	Proposal Documents General Attachment General Attachment General Attachment
Fontana Bid Bond.pdf	Fontana Bid Bond.pdf	Bid Bond

Subcontractors

Showing 5 Subcontractors

Name & Address	Desc	License Num	CADIR	Amount	Type
Alcorn Fence Company 6445 Pedley Road Riverside, California 92509	Fencing Items	122954	1000001986	\$265,935.50	
All American Asphalt 400 E. Sixth St. Corona, California 92878-2229	Asphalt	267073	1000001051	\$1,333,967.00	CADIR
Elecnor Belco Electric, Inc. 14320 Albers Way Chino, California 91710	Electrical	738518	1000004804	\$942,320.00	
Legacy Reinforcing Steel 1057 Tierra Del Rey Chula Vista, California 91910	Rebar	1053958	1000443050	\$80,000.00	OSB, MBE, CADIR
Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc 10240 San Sevaine Way Mira Loma, California 91752	Cold-Mill Existing AC Pavement (2" Min.)	569352	1000003363	\$9,909.00	

Line Items

Discount Terms No Discount

Item #	Item Code	Type	Item Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
General							\$1,082,000.00		
1			Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$480,000.00	\$480,000.00	Yes	
2			Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan and Implementation	LS	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	Yes	
3			Traffic Pedestrain Control, Public Convenience and Safety	LS	1	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	Yes	
4			Clearing, Grubbing, and Grading	SF	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	Yes	
5			Trench Safety and Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing Excavation	SF	1	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	Yes	
6			Utility Verification (Potholing)	LF	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	Yes	
Site Demolition							\$1,172,813.90		
7			Cold-Mill Existing AC Pavement (2" Min.)	SF	3303	\$3.80	\$12,551.40	Yes	
8			Remove Existing AC Pavement, Aggregate Base, and Subgrade	SF	274730	\$3.80	\$1,043,974.00	Yes	
9			Remove Existing PCC Pavement	CF	301	\$4.50	\$1,354.50	Yes	
10			Remove Driveway	SF	1530	\$2.20	\$3,366.00	Yes	
11			Remove Existing Curb and Gutter	LF	3160	\$8.00	\$25,280.00	Yes	
12			Remove Existing AC Dike	LF	3145	\$4.00	\$12,580.00	Yes	
13			Remove Existing Cross Gutter	LF	125	\$18.00	\$2,250.00	Yes	
14			Remove Existing Median	SF	4293	\$4.25	\$18,245.25	Yes	
15			Remove Existing Sidewalk	SF	963	\$1.75	\$1,685.25	Yes	
16			Remove Existing Guard Rail	LF	95	\$52.50	\$4,987.50	Yes	
17			Remove Existing Chain-Link Fence	LF	600	\$31.50	\$18,900.00	Yes	
18			Remove Existing AC Overside Drain	SF	820	\$2.00	\$1,640.00	Yes	
19			Remove Existing AC Ditch	SF	2300	\$2.00	\$4,600.00	Yes	
20			Remove Existing CMP Culvert	LF	400	\$46.00	\$18,400.00	Yes	
21			Remove Existing Catch Basin	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Yes	
Utility Relocations/Adjustments							\$103,425.00		
22			Adjust Existing Water Valve Box and Cover to Grade	EA	12	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	Yes	
23			Adjust Existing Gas Valve Box and Cover to Grade	EA	6	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	Yes	
24			Adjust Existing Manhole Frame and Cover to Grade	EA	8	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00	Yes	
25			Adjust Existing Traffic Piull Box to Grade	EA	1	\$375.00	\$375.00	Yes	
26			Adjust Existing Telephone Pull Box to Grade	EA	2	\$375.00	\$750.00	Yes	
27			Remove, Abandon, and Surrender Existing Fire Hydrant, Lateral, and Appurtenances to OMUC Field Staff.	EA	4	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	Yes	
28			Modidy Newly Constructed Existing Irrigation System and Landscaping	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	Yes	
Street Improvements							\$6,029,948.45		
29			Install 6" Fire Hydrant Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No 4101	EA	4	\$33,000.00	\$132,000.00	Yes	
30			Construct 8" HMA Pavement, TI=11.5	TON	3400	\$110.00	\$374,000.00	Yes	
31			Construct 9" HMA Pavement, TI =12.5"	TON	5700	\$110.00	\$627,000.00	Yes	
32			Construct 6" HMA Pavement, TI=9	TON	2000	\$110.00	\$220,000.00	Yes	
33			Construct 11.5" Class II Aggregate Base	CY	6150	\$85.00	\$522,750.00	Yes	
34			Construct 8.5" Class II Aggregate Base	CY	1430	\$83.00	\$118,690.00	Yes	
35			Construct 11.5" PCC Pavement Over 1" HMA BB, 4.55" LCB, TI =11.5	SF	46545	\$26.50	\$1,233,442.50	Yes	
36			Construct 12" PCC Pavement Over 1" HMA BB, 4.5" LCB, TI =12.5	SF	59510	\$26.50	\$1,577,015.00	Yes	
37			Construct Curb Ramp Per City of Fontana Std. Plan No. 1003	EA	4	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	Yes	
38			Construct Curb Ramp Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 1213	EA	4	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	Yes	
39			Construct 8" PCC Curb Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 1201, Type A	LF	1830	\$35.00	\$64,050.00	Yes	
40			Construct 8" PCC Curb per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 1000	LF	2291	\$36.00	\$82,476.00	Yes	
41			Construct 6" PCC Curb per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 1000	LF	870	\$34.00	\$29,580.00	Yes	
42			Constrct Curb Only Per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 1000 Modified 4"	LF	155	\$28.00	\$4,340.00	Yes	
43			Constrct 8" PCC Curb and Gutter Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 1201, Type B	LF	2158	\$35.00	\$75,530.00	Yes	
44			Constrct 8" PCC Curb and Gutter per Cuty of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 1000	LF	1330	\$35.00	\$46,550.00	Yes	
45			Construct 6" PCC Curb and Gutter per City of Fontana St. Dwg. No. 1000	LF	652	\$32.00	\$20,864.00	Yes	
46			Construct Cross Gutter per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 1208	SF	630	\$21.00	\$13,230.00	Yes	

Item #	Item Code	Type	Item Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
47			Construct Cross Gutter per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 403, Width per Plan	SF	2210	\$21.00	\$46,410.00	Yes	
48			Construct AC Dike per Caltrans Std. Dwg. No. A87B, Type per Plan	LF	1140	\$15.75	\$17,955.00	Yes	
49			Construct 8" Hot Mixed Asphalt Concrete Dike per City of Fontana Dwg. No. 1007	LF	226	\$15.75	\$3,559.50	Yes	
50			Construct Commerical Driveway Approach per Plan and City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 1204	SF	2000	\$15.00	\$30,000.00	Yes	
51			Construct Driveway Approach per Plan and City of Fontana Std. Plan No. 1001	SF	2010	\$15.00	\$30,150.00	Yes	
52			Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk per Plan and City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 1006, Width per Plan	SF	5650	\$7.50	\$42,375.00	Yes	
53			Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk per Plan and City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 1209, Width per Plan	SF	1934	\$7.50	\$14,505.00	Yes	
54			Constrcut Sidewalk Railroad Crossing per Union Pacific Railroad - Guidance for Sidewalk Improvement	LS	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	Yes	
55			Construct Masonry Block Wall per Wall Detail on Sheet CD-10, H=3'-6"	SF	1031	\$80.00	\$82,480.00	Yes	
56			Place Rock Treatment Surface per City of Fontana Std. Plan No. 5045	SF	6610	\$17.00	\$112,370.00	Yes	
57			Place Rock Treatment Surface per City of Ontario Std. Plan No. 1215	SF	7480	\$17.00	\$127,160.00	Yes	
58			Install Midwest Gaurdrail System per Caltrans Std. Dwg. No. A77N3, Detail B for Narrow Roadway Installation	LF	505	\$64.58	\$32,612.90	Yes	
59			Install Midwest Gaurdrail System per 2022 Caltrans Std. Dwg. No. A77Q1, Type 12A	LF	600	\$130.00	\$78,000.00	Yes	
60			Install Chain-Link Fence per City of Fontana Park Std. Plan Chapter F, Section 4. Install Barbed Wires on Top of Pacific Forge Perimeter Fencing	LF	1110	\$84.53	\$93,828.30	Yes	
61			Install Chain-Link 30-foot (2 - 15-foot Gates) Gate Per City Of Fontana Park Std. Plan Chapter F, Section 4	EA	1	\$11,497.50	\$11,497.50	Yes	
62			Install Chain-Link 28-foot Single Swing Gate Per City Of Fontana Park Std. Plan Chapter F, Section 4	EA	1	\$10,584.00	\$10,584.00	Yes	
63			Install Chain-Link 24-foot (2 - 12-foot Gates) Gate Per City of Fontana Park Std. Plan Chapter F, Section 4	EA	1	\$8,935.50	\$8,935.50	Yes	
64			Install Chain-Link 20-foot (2 - 10-foot Gates) Gate Per City of Fontana Park Std. Plan Chapter F, Section 4	EA	1	\$7,586.25	\$7,586.25	Yes	
65			Install Chain-Link 4-foot Pedestrian Gate Per City of Fontana Park Std. Plan Chapter F, Section 4	EA	2	\$2,961.00	\$5,922.00	Yes	
66			Protect Precast Concrete Panel Per UPRR Standard Plan 0304	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	Yes	
Proposed Retaining Wall							\$775,076.40		
67			Construct Retaining Wall Per Construction Plans	SF	5300	\$135.00	\$715,500.00	Yes	
68			Install Minor Concrete, Gutter - Retaining Wall	CY	53	\$780.00	\$41,340.00	Yes	
69			Install Cable Railing - Retaining Wall	LF	334	\$54.60	\$18,236.40	Yes	
Storm Drain Improvements							\$724,524.00		
70			Construct 24" RCP - Class V (1250D)	LF	575	\$240.00	\$138,000.00	Yes	
71			Construct 18" RCP - Class V (1250D)	LF	449	\$305.00	\$136,945.00	Yes	
72			Construct 19"x30" Elliptical RCP	LF	306	\$275.00	\$84,150.00	Yes	
73			Construct 14"x23" Elliptical RCP	LF	170	\$350.00	\$59,500.00	Yes	
74			Construct Catch Basin Per City of Fontana Std. Plan. No. 3004, 3003, and 6002, W=7	EA	4	\$13,245.00	\$52,980.00	Yes	
75			Construct Catch Basin Per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 3003, 3004, 3005, 3017, and 3018, W=7	EA	2	\$13,245.00	\$26,490.00	Yes	
76			Construct Local Depression Per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 3003, Case A per Plan	EA	3	\$1,891.00	\$5,673.00	Yes	
77			Construct Local Depression Per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 3003, Case C per Plan	EA	1	\$1,891.00	\$1,891.00	Yes	
78			Construct Local Depression Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 3005	EA	2	\$1,891.00	\$3,782.00	Yes	
79			Construct Pipe Connection to Catch Basin Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 3015	EA	2	\$1,040.00	\$2,080.00	Yes	
80			Construct Pipe Connection to Catch Basin Per City of Fontana Std. Plan No. 3005	EA	4	\$1,040.00	\$4,160.00	Yes	
81			Construct Manhole Per City of Fontana Std. Plan No. 3013	EA	4	\$10,507.00	\$42,028.00	Yes	
82			Construct Manhole Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 3008 and 3009	EA	2	\$10,507.00	\$21,014.00	Yes	
83			Construct Parkway Drain with Steel Plate Per San Bernardino County Transportation Department Std. Dwg. No. 211, Width Per Plan	EA	1	\$18,095.00	\$18,095.00	Yes	
84			Construct Parkway Drain No. 1 Per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. No. 3013	EA	1	\$19,708.00	\$19,708.00	Yes	
85			Install 42" Steel Casing Per UPRR Non-Flammable Pipe Installation Guideline	LF	60	\$950.00	\$57,000.00	Yes	
86			Construction Junction Structure Per City of Fontana Std. Plan No. 3010	EA	1	\$3,640.00	\$3,640.00	Yes	
87			Construct Modified Headwall Wing-Type per City of Fontana Std. Dwg. No. 3020	EA	2	\$12,324.00	\$24,648.00	Yes	
88			Construct Concrete Collar Per Detail Sheet SD-07	EA	6	\$3,640.00	\$21,840.00	Yes	
89			Encase Existing 12-Inch Water Line per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. 2102, Case 3	LF	5	\$180.00	\$900.00	Yes	
Signing and Striping							\$124,652.75		
90			Furnish, Install, And Maintain Project Identification Signs	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	Yes	
91			Remove and Relocate Sign Per Signing and Striping Sheets	EA	5	\$288.75	\$1,443.75	Yes	
92			Remove Sign and Post Per Signing and Striping Sheets	EA	9	\$31.50	\$283.50	Yes	
93			Install Traffic Striping and Pavement Markings as Shown on Signing and Striping Sheets	LS	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	Yes	

Item #	Item Code	Type	Item Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Line Total	Response	Comment
94			Install New Striping for Private Property (Pacific Forge) per Sheet CD-12	LS	1	\$12,925.50	\$12,925.50	Yes	
Proposed Street Lighting (City of Fontana)							\$62,391.00		
95			Install 1.5" Schedule 40 PVC Conduit (City of Fontana)	LF	780	\$21.00	\$16,380.00	Yes	
96			Install 3" Schedule 40 PVC Conduit (City of Fontana)	LF	1274	\$31.50	\$40,131.00	Yes	
97			Install 3 1/2 Pull Box (City of Fontana)	EA	8	\$735.00	\$5,880.00	Yes	
Proposed Street Lighting (City of Ontario)							\$130,053.00		
98			Install 1.5" Schedule 80 PVC Conduit (City of Ontario)	LF	1080	\$21.00	\$22,680.00	Yes	
99			Install 2" Schedule 80 PVC Conduit (City of Ontario)	LF	480	\$25.20	\$12,096.00	Yes	
100			Install 3 1/2 Pull Box (City of Ontario)	EA	13	\$735.00	\$9,555.00	Yes	
101			Install Concrete Street Light per City of Ontario Std. Dwg. 5101	EA	8	\$9,009.00	\$72,072.00	Yes	
102			Remove Pull Box (City of Ontario)	EA	2	\$262.50	\$525.00	Yes	
103			Remove Street Light and Complete Foundation (City of Ontario)	EA	3	\$1,575.00	\$4,725.00	Yes	
104			Relocate Street Light (City of Ontario)	EA	2	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	Yes	
Proposed Traffic Signal Improvments							\$795,889.50		
105			Install Traffic Signal Improvements per Traffic Signal Sheets	LS	1	\$795,889.50	\$795,889.50	Yes	

Line Item Subtotals

Section Title	Line Total
General	\$1,082,000.00
Site Demolition	\$1,172,813.90
Utility Relocations/Adjustments	\$103,425.00
Street Improvements	\$6,029,948.45
Proposed Retaining Wall	\$775,076.40
Storm Drain Improvements	\$724,524.00
Signing and Striping	\$124,652.75
Proposed Street Lighting (City of Fontana)	\$62,391.00
Proposed Street Lighting (City of Ontario)	\$130,053.00
Proposed Traffic Signal Improvments	\$795,889.50
Grand Total	\$11,000,774.00